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OPB 12
	ČAS
	URA
	PON
	TOR
	SRE
	ČET
	PET

	12.40 – 13.30
	1PB

	KATJA K.
	KATJA K.
	LEONIDA R.
	KATJA K.
	KATJA K.

	13.30 – 14.20
	2PB

	KATJA  K.
	KATJA  K.
	LEONIDA R.
	KATJA  K.
	KATJA  K.



OPB 23 
	ČAS
	URA
	PON
	TOR
	SRE
	ČET
	PET

	12.40 – 13.30
	1PB

	TAMARA B.
	TAMARA B.
	TAMARA B.
	MARINA V.
	TAMARA B.

	13.30 – 14.20
	2PB

	TAMARA B.
	TAMARA B.
	TAMARA B.
	IZTOK M.
	IZTOK M.




OPB 4 
	ČAS
	URA
	PON
	TOR
	SRE
	ČET
	PET

	12.40 – 13.30
	1PB

	MATEJ O.
	/
	/
	/
	/




OPB 45
	ČAS
	URA
	PON
	TOR
	SRE
	ČET
	PET

	12.40 – 13.30
	1PB

	/
	MARINA V.
	MATEJ O.
	MATEJ O.
	MATEJ O.

	13.30 – 14.20
	2PB

	MATEJ O.
	MARINA V.
	MATEJ O.
	MATEJ O.
	MATEJ O.

	14.20 – 15.10
	3PB

	MATEJ O.
	MARINA V.
	MATEJ O.
	MATEJ O.
	MATEJ O.



OPB 123 
	ČAS
	URA
	PON
	TOR
	SRE
	ČET
	PET

	14.20 – 15.10
	3PB

	TAMARA B.
	TAMARA B.
	LEONIDA R.
	IZTOK M.
	KATJA K.



OPB 1- 5
	ČAS
	URA
	PON
	TOR
	SRE
	ČET
	PET

	15.10 – 16.00
	4PB

	TAMARA B.
	MARINA V.
	LEONIDA R.
	MATEJ O.
	MATEJ O.


















[bookmark: _GoBack]VARSTVO VOZAČEV

	ČAS
	SK
	PON
	TOR
	SRE
	ČET
	PET

	7.00 – 8.15
	VV1

	SANJA M.
	MANJA L.
	SANJA M.
	BRANKO S.
	MANJA L.

	7.00 – 8.15
	VV2

	MATEJ O.
	KATJA K.
	KATJA K..
	BRANKO D
	JOŽICA Z.

	12.45 – 13.30
	VVP

	LEONIDA R.
	JOŽICA Z.
	VIKTORIJA T.
	MONIKA NK.
	NINA KR.

	13.30 – 14.15
	VVP

	IVAN Š.
	DEJA H.
	VIKTORIJA T.
	SAŠA S.
	MARINA V.







JUTRANJE VARSTVO 1. RAZRED

	ČAS
	URA
	PON
	TOR
	SRE
	ČET
	PET

	6.00 – 7.15
	1JV

	IZTOK  M.
	IZTOK  M.
	IZTOK  M.
	TAMARA B.
	TAMARA B.

	7.15 – 8.15
	2JV

	IZTOK  M.
	IZTOK  M.
	IZTOK  M.
	TAMARA B.
	TAMARA B.








TELOVADNICA
	ČAS
	URA
	PON
	TOR
	SRE
	ČET
	PET

	7.30 – 8.15
	0

	8F
	8D
	
	9F
	

	8.20 – 9.05
	1

	7
	5
	4
	
	6

	9.10 – 9.55
9.25 – 10.10
	2
2R
	6
	1
	3
	
	1

	10.15 – 11.00
	3

	4
	
	2
	3
	5

	11.05 – 11.50
	4

	
	2
	1
	2
	7

	11.55 – 12.40
	5

	9D
	3
	5
	8F
	4

	12.45 – 13.30
	6

	9F
	6
	RAP123
	8D
	9D


	14.00 – 14.45
	7

	
	ŠZS/RAPI
	RAP456
	RAP789
	

	14.50 – 15.35
	8
	
	ŠZS/
	
	
	




